Worldwide Fitness Company

HIGH LOW PULLEY /1re1148

Features

« multipurpose handle included
» magnetic pin to select the load

« llustrative chart

Technical Info

« multifunctional machine: unlimited training
possibilities

 jointed arm freemotion 360° with height
adjustment


https://www.panattasport.com/en/default.html

MUSCLES

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Width

Length

Height

Weight
Standard Load

Optional Load

multipurpose handle
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95cm
90 cm
230 cm
150 Kg
50 Kg

100 Kg
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Panatta® reserves the right to modify its products and documentation at any time
without prior notice. All Panatta® brand and patents are owned by Panatta s.r.l. in

Italy and abroad. Panatta © Copyright.

Panatta® si riserva il diritto di modificare i prodotti e la documentazione senza
obbligo di preavviso. | marchi ed i brevetti Panatta® sono di proprieta della

Panatta s.r.l. in Italia e all'estero. © Copyright Panatta.

The accessories (dumbells, discs and barbells) are always placed as decorum

therefore not included in the machine.



